	UNITED STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE I BUREAU OF LAND MANA	NTERI		esia	OMB I Expires	1 APPROVED NO. 1004-0135 : July 31, 2010
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.				 Lease Serial No. NMNM0107697 If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. 		
						SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side.
1. Type of Well Gas Well Other						
2. Name of Operator Contact: LINDA GOOD DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO EPMail: linda.good@dvn.com					9. API Well No. 30-015-42489-00-X1	
			3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 405.552.6558		10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory WILLIAMS SINK	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)				11. County or Parish, and State		
Sec 26 T19S R31E NENE 4 32.637691 N Lat, 103.83351			EDDY COUNTY, NM			
12. CHECK API	PROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO) INDI	CATE NATURE OF I	NOTICE, RE	PORT, OR OTHE	R DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION					
Notice of Intent	C Acidize	(Deepen	Producti	on (Start/Resume)	UWater Shut-Off
Subsequent Report	□ Alter Casing	•	Fracture Treat New Construction	C Reclama		U Well Integrity
,	,			Recomp		Other Change to Original A
Final Abandonment Notice	 Change Plans Convert to Injection 		Plug and Abandon Plug Back	□ Tempora □ Water D	urily Abandon isposal	PD
Attach the Bond under which the w following completion of the involve testing has been completed. Final A determined that the site is ready for Perforate Casing to circulate	ed operations. If the operation res Abandonment Notices shall be file final inspection.)	sults in a ed only a	multiple completion or reco fter all requirements, includ	mpletion in a n	ew interval, a Form 310 , have been completed,	and the operator has
Devon Energy Production Co	ompany, L.P. respectfully re	equests	perforating the 9-5/8"	casing due t	e ces	NHAOCD 12/19/14
packing-off annulus and unal bottom at 4,450' (12-1/4" sec	tion depth). After running a	casing a	and reaching bottom, r	bumped a		CONSERVATIO
capacity and a half with continued no returns while rig up floor. Pressure increased while pumpi spacer and attempt to pull up with no success. Worked casing for 7.5 hrs with no movement and				vement and	nd Demonstration	
ability to pump. Ran free-point indicator and determined free-point above 4000'. At this point recommend as follows:				his point		EC 1 8 2014
1. Perforate casing above 40 degree phasing, 0.50" diame	00' with a 3-1/8" hollow car	rier, 22	gram charge, 6 shots	per foot, 60		•
2. Establish stable injection rate across perforations.					1	RECEIVED
	M .					
verbal Ann			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		System	
14. I hereby certify that the oregoing	Electronic Submission #2 For DEVON ENERG	iY PROD	DUCTION COLP, sent t	o the Carlsba	a 5.1AM0129SE)	
	Electronic Submission #2 For DEVON ENERG nmitted to AFMSS for proces	iY PROD	DUCTION CO LP, sent t JENNIFER MASON on	o the Carlsba	5JAM0129SE)	
Con Name(Printed/Typed) LINDA G	Electronic Submission #2 For DEVON ENERG nmitted to AFMSS for proces	iY PROD	DUCTION CO LP, sent t JENNIFER MASON on	o the Carlsba 12/16/2014 (1	5JAM0129SE)	
Con Name(Printed/Typed) LINDA G	Electronic Submission #2 For DEVON ENERG nmitted to AFMSS for proces OOD	Y PROE	DUCTION CO LP, sent to JENNIFER MASON on Title REGUL Date 12/16/20	o the Carlsba 12/16/2014 (1 ATORY SPE	5JAM0129SE) CIALIST	
Con Name(Printed/Typed) LINDA G	Electronic Submission #2 For DEVON ENERG nmitted to AFMSS for proces OOD	Y PROE	DUCTION CO LP, sent t JENNIFER MASON on Title REGUL	o the Carlsba 12/16/2014 (1 ATORY SPE	5JAM0129SE) CIALIST	
Con Name(Printed/Typed) LINDA G Signature (Electronic	Electronic Submission #2 For DEVON ENERG nmitted to AFMSS for proces OOD	Y PROE	DUCTION CO LP, sent to JENNIFER MASON on Title REGUL Date 12/16/20	o the Carlsba 12/16/2014 (1 ATORY SPE	5JAM0129SE) CIALIST	
Con Name(Printed/Typed) LINDA G Signature (Electronic	Electronic Submission #2 For DEVON ENERG nmitted to AFMSS for proces OOD Submission) THIS SPACE FO	R FED	DUCTION CO LP, sent to JENNIFER MASON on Title REGUL, Date 12/16/20	o the Carlsba 12/16/2014 (1 ATORY SPE	5JAM0129SE) CIALIST	Daye
Con Name(Printed/Typed) LINDA G Signature (Electronic Approved By onditions of approval, if any, are attacher ertify that the applicant holds legal or ec	Electronic Submission #2 For DEVON ENERG mitted to AFMSS for proces OOD Submission) THIS SPACE FO	R FED	DUCTION CO LP, sent t y JENNIFER MASON on Title REGUL Date 12/16/20 DERAL OR STATE (o the Carlsba 12/16/2014 (1 ATORY SPE	5JAM0129SE) CIALIST FPPKUVE DEC 16/201	Days MM Nan
Con Name(Printed/Typed) LINDA G Signature (Electronic Approved By onditions of approval, if any, are attach	Electronic Submission #2 For DEVON ENERG mitted to AFMSS for proces OOD Submission) THIS SPACE FO ed. Approval of this notice does a putable title to those rights in the uct operations thereon.	R FED	DUCTION CO LP, sent to y JENNIFER MASON on Title REGUL, Date 12/16/20 DERAL OR STATE (o the Carlsba 12/16/2014 (1 ATORY SPE	5JAM01295E) CIALIST FPPRUVE DEC 16/201 MM	AM 987

· - - .

- -

·····

.

Additional data for EC transaction #285278 that would not fit on the form

32. Additional remarks, continued

 Pump Stage 1 and recalculate displacement to end up above perforations.
 Close well in and hold required time.
 Set 9-5/8" external casing packer at 2540' (previous 13-3/8" casing set at 2529') to isolate Capitan Reef losses.

6. Open Multistage Tool above the external casing packer and circulate to determine if full returns, good packer setting, and any cement recovered off the multistage tool.
7. Pump Stage 2 and check for full returns and record volume of cement circulated to surface.

Verbal approval granted by Jennifer Mason on 12/13/14.